

Office of the Lt. Governor
Hawaii Administrative Rules (HAR) Listing of Filings
February 2022

DOC. NO	DEPT	TITLE-CH-SEC	EFF. DATE	COMMENTS
3452	DHS	Amendment and Compilation of Chapter 17-2028	2/17/2022	1. §17-2028-2 is amended. 2. §17-2028-7 is amended. 3. §17-2028-22 is compiled. 4. Chapter 2028 is compiled.
3453	DCCA	Amendment and Compilation of Chapter 16-94	2/17/2022	1. §16-94-2 is amended. 2. §16-94-3 is amended. 3. §16-64-5 is amended. 4. §§16-94-12 and 16-94-13 are amended. 5. §§16-94-16 through 16-94-21 are amended. 6. A new §16-94-24.1 is added. 7. §16-94-25 is amended. 8. A new §16-94-25.001 is added. 9. §§16-94-25.1 and 16-94-25.5 are amended. 10. §§16-94-26 and 16-94-26.1 are amended. 11. A new §16-94-26.2 is added. 12. §16-94-32 is amended. 13. §§16-94-35 through 16-94-37 are amended. 14. §16-94-40 is amended. 15. §16-94-49 is amended. 16. §16-94-66 is amended. 17. §§16-94-70 through 16-94-72 are amended. 18. A new §16-94-73 is added. 19. §§16-94-80 through 16-94-84 are amended. 20. §16-94-97 is amended. 21. Chapter 16-94 is compiled.
3454	DBEDT	Amendments to and Compilation of Chapter 15-306	2/18/2022	1. §15-306-2 is amended. 2. Chapter 15-306 is compiled.
3455	DOH	Amendment and Compilation of Chapter 11-37 (Interim Rules)	2/24/2022	Chapter 11-37 (Interim Rules), Hawaii Administrative Rules, entitled "Hemp Processing and Hemp Products", is amended and compiled.
3456	DOH	Amendment and Compilation of Chapter 11-850 (Interim Rules)	2/24/2022	Chapter 11-850 (Interim Rules), Hawaii Administrative Rules, entitled "Medical Cannabis Dispensaries", is amended and compiled.
3457	DAG	Amendment and Compilation of Chapter 5-11	2/27/2022	1. §5-11-1 is amended. 2. A new §5-11-1.5 is added. 3. §§5-11-2 to 5-11-3 are amended. 4. A new §5-11-4.5 is added. 5. §5-11-5 to 5-11-10 are amended. 6. A new §5-11-10.5 is added. 7. §5-11-11 is repealed. 8. §5-11-12 is amended. 9. §§5-11-13 to 5-11-15 are repealed. 10. §§5-11-16 to 5-11-23 are amended. 11. §§5-11-32-5-11-39 are amended. 12. New §§5-11-40 to 5-11-42 are added. 13. §5-11-46 is amended. 15. Subchapter 7, consisting of new §§5-11-61 to 5-11-73, is added. 16. Chapter 11 is compiled.